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10900 73RD AVENUE NORTH
MAPLE GROVE, MINNESOTA

EAGLE LAKE
BUSINESS CENTRE

KEY PLAN
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NORTH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY

OFFICE
WAREHOUSE
BLDG M/E
TOTAL

LEASED & MANAGED BY:

TOTAL
9,052 S.F.
2,822 S.F.

25 S.F.
11,899 S.F.

14.01441.00/ TTL

SUITE 145
5,095 S.F.
 2,101 S.F.

15 S.F.
7,211 S.F.

SUITE 140
3,957 S.F.

721 S.F.
10 S.F.

4,688 S.F.


